
Name Contact Department
Environmental Justice & the Common Good Initiative Chad Raphael https://www.scu.edu/cas/communication/faculty-and-staff/chad-raphael/ Communication

Iris Stewart-Frey https://www.scu.edu/cas/ess/faculty-and-staff/iris-stewart-frey/ Environmental Studies and Sciences
Jesica Fernandez https://www.scu.edu/cas/ethnic-studies/faculty--staff/jesica-fernandez/ Ethnic Studies
Chris Bacon https://www.scu.edu/cas/ess/faculty-and-staff/christopher-bacon/ Environmental Studies and Sciences
Tseming Yang https://law.scu.edu/faculty/profile/yang-tseming/ School of Law

Food Chris Bacon https://www.scu.edu/cas/ess/faculty-and-staff/christopher-bacon/ Environmental Studies and Sciences
Leslie Gray https://www.scu.edu/sustainability/about/staff/staff-profiles/gray.html Environmental Studies and Sciences

Economics, Poverty, Disadvantaged Communities William Sundstrom https://www.scu.edu/business/economics/faculty/sundstrom/ Economics
Helen Popper https://www.scu.edu/business/economics/faculty/popper/ Economics
Chris Bacon https://www.scu.edu/cas/ess/faculty-and-staff/christopher-bacon/ Environmental Studies and Sciences
Sonja MacKenzie https://www.scu.edu/cas/public-health/faculty-staff/sonja-mackenzie/ Public Health
Mythri Jegathesan https://www.scu.edu/cas/anthropology/faculty-and-staff/mythri-jegathesan/jegathesan.html Anthropology
Michael Kevane https://www.scu.edu/business/economics/faculty/kevane/ Economics
Enrique Pumar https://www.scu.edu/cas/sociology/faculty-and-staff/enrique-pumar/ Sociology
Iris Stewart-Frey https://www.scu.edu/cas/ess/faculty-and-staff/iris-stewart-frey/ Environmental Studies and Sciences
Jennifer Merritt Faria https://www.linkedin.com/in/jennifer-merritt-faria-a16907a1/ Management and Entrepreneurship

Law Tseming Yang https://law.scu.edu/faculty/profile/yang-tseming/ School of Law
Francisco Rivera Juaristi https://law.scu.edu/faculty/profile/rivera-juaristi-francisco/ School of Law
Catherine Sandoval https://law.scu.edu/faculty/profile/sandoval-catherine/ School of Law

Water, Climate Change Ed Maurer https://www.engr.scu.edu/~emaurer/index.html Civil, Environmental, and Sustainable Engineering
Iris Stewart-Frey https://www.scu.edu/cas/ess/faculty-and-staff/iris-stewart-frey/ Environmental Studies and Sciences
Kristin Kusanovich https://www.scu.edu/theatre/faculty--staff/kristin-kusanovich/ Theater and Dance
David Popalisky https://www.scu.edu/theatre/faculty--staff/david-j-popalisky/ Theater and Dance

Transportation CJ Gabbe https://www.scu.edu/cas/ess/faculty-and-staff/cj-gabbe/ Environmental Studies and Sciences
Conservation Ryan Anderson https://www.scu.edu/cas/anthropology/faculty-and-staff/ryan-anderson/ Anthropology
Engineering Silvia Figueira https://www.cse.scu.edu/~sfigueira/ Computer Science and Engineering

Ed Maurer https://www.engr.scu.edu/~emaurer/index.html Civil, Environmental, and Sustainable Engineering
Shoba Krishnan https://www.scu.edu/engineering/faculty/krishnan-shoba/ Electrical Engineering

Public Health Sonja MacKenzie https://www.scu.edu/cas/public-health/faculty-staff/sonja-mackenzie/ Public Health
Latin America Chris Bacon https://www.scu.edu/cas/ess/faculty-and-staff/christopher-bacon/ Environmental Studies and Sciences

Enrique Pumar https://www.scu.edu/cas/sociology/faculty-and-staff/enrique-pumar/ Sociology
Ryan Anderson https://www.scu.edu/cas/anthropology/faculty-and-staff/ryan-anderson/ Anthropology
Iris Stewart-Frey https://www.scu.edu/cas/ess/faculty-and-staff/iris-stewart-frey/ Environmental Studies and Sciences
Ed Maurer https://www.engr.scu.edu/~emaurer/index.html Civil, Environmental, and Sustainable Engineering
William Sundstrom https://www.scu.edu/business/economics/faculty/sundstrom/ Economics

Ethnic Studies, First People, Anthropology, Social Sciences Ryan Anderson https://www.scu.edu/cas/anthropology/faculty-and-staff/ryan-anderson/ Anthropology
Jesica Fernandez https://www.scu.edu/cas/ethnic-studies/faculty--staff/jesica-fernandez/ Ethnic Studies
Mythri Jegathesan https://www.scu.edu/cas/anthropology/faculty-and-staff/mythri-jegathesan/jegathesan.html Anthropology
Enrique Pumar https://www.scu.edu/cas/sociology/faculty-and-staff/enrique-pumar/ Sociology
Lee Panich https://www.scu.edu/cas/anthropology/faculty-and-staff/lee-panich/ Anthropology
Kimberly Dill https://www.scu.edu/cas/philosophy/faculty-and-staff/kimberly-dill/dill.html Philosophy

GIS CJ Gabbe https://www.scu.edu/cas/ess/faculty-and-staff/cj-gabbe/ Environmental Studies and Sciences
Iris Stewart-Frey https://www.scu.edu/cas/ess/faculty-and-staff/iris-stewart-frey/ Environmental Studies and Sciences
Ed Maurer https://www.engr.scu.edu/~emaurer/index.html Civil, Environmental, and Sustainable Engineering

Ethics, Spiritual David DeCosse https://www.scu.edu/ethics/about-the-center/people/david-decosse/ Markkula Center for Applied Ethics
Kimberly Dill https://www.scu.edu/cas/philosophy/faculty-and-staff/kimberly-dill/dill.html Philosophy
Brian Patrick Green https://www.scu.edu/ethics/about-the-center/people/brian-green/ Markkula Center for Applied Ethics
Roberto Mata https://www.scu.edu/cas/religious-studies/faculty--staff/roberto-mata/ Religious Studies
Mary McGann https://www.scu.edu/jst/about/faculty/all-jst-faculty-profile-cards/mcgann.html Jesuit School of Theology
Margaret McLean https://www.scu.edu/cas/religious-studies/faculty--staff/margaret-mclean/ Religious Studies
George Griener https://www.scu.edu/jst/about/faculty/all-jst-faculty-profile-cards/griener.html Jesuit School of Theology
Philip Boo Riley https://www.scu.edu/cas/religious-studies/faculty--staff/phillip-boo-riley/ Religious Studies
Paul Schutz https://www.scu.edu/cas/religious-studies/faculty--staff/paul-schutz/ Religious Studies
Keith Warner https://www.scu.edu/admission/contact-us/other-profiles/warner.html Miller Center for Social Entrepreneurship

Sustainability Lindsey Kalkbrenner https://www.scu.edu/sustainability/about/staff/staff-profiles/kalkbrenner.html Center for Sustainability
Leslie Gray https://www.scu.edu/sustainability/about/staff/staff-profiles/gray.html Environmental Studies and Sciences
Chad Raphael https://www.scu.edu/cas/communication/faculty-and-staff/chad-raphael/ Communication

Arts Kristin Kusanovich https://www.scu.edu/theatre/faculty--staff/kristin-kusanovich/ Theater and Dance
David Popalisky https://www.scu.edu/theatre/faculty--staff/david-j-popalisky/ Theater and Dance
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